PARCEL NO. 3. Lrt numbered tour- \
teen (14) in Coes subdivision of square six
(6) In the City of Indianapolis. Marion

: County Indiana, as shown by Plat Book
1, at Page 122, in the office of the
recorder of said county.

PARCEL NO. 4. Lot numbered one
| hundred seventy-two (172) la Armstrong
; Park addition to the City of Indianapolis.

| Marion County, Indiana, as shown by Plat
Book 12, at Page 61. In the office of the

I recorder of said county.
! PARCEL NO. 5. Lot numbered tven-
: ty-*ix (26) in the. first section of Rose-